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17Total:

Abell 2589

MAC
MAC
MAC
NGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC

Object
2323+1649
2324+1643
2324+1647
7647
71315
71317
71319
71320
71324
71325
71326
71327
71330
71331
71332
71337
71342

Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg
Peg

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy E
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy E
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 

Type
15
16
15.5
14.6

Mag

UGC 12576  MCG 3-59-55  CGCG 454-63  PGC 71335

Alias/Notes

By Catalog Number


